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825 Bulk scaling in wall-bounded and
homogeneous vertical natural convection
C. S. Ng, A. Ooi, D. Lohse & D. Chung

851 Mechanisms of dispersion in a porous medium
M. Dentz, M. Icardi & J. J. Hidalgo

883 Unsteady Stokes flow near boundaries: the
point-particle approximation and the method
of reflections
A. Simha, J. Mo & P. J. Morrison

S 925 Stability of thin fluid films characterised by a
complex form of effective disjoining pressure
M.-A. Y.-H. Lam, L. J. Cummings &
L. Kondic

S 962 Evaporation-driven vapour microflows:
analytical solutions from moment methods
A. S. Rana, D. A. Lockerby & J. E. Sprittles

989 On the dynamics of a thin viscous film
spreading between a permeable horizontal
plate and an elastic sheet
F. Box, J. A. Neufeld & A. W. Woods

S 1012 Turbulence dynamics in separated flows:
the generalised Kolmogorov equation for
inhomogeneous anisotropic conditions
J.-P. Mollicone, F. Battista, P. Gualtieri &
C. M. Casciola

1040 On the interaction of very-large-scale motions
in a neutral atmospheric boundary layer with a
row of wind turbines
A. Önder & J. Meyers

1073 Entrapping an impacting particle at a
liquid–gas interface
H. Chen, H.-R. Liu, X.-Y. Lu & H. Ding

JFM Rapids (online only)

R1 Modelling yawed wind turbine wakes:
a lifting line approach
C. R. Shapiro, D. F. Gayme & C. Meneveau

R2 Surface tension of flowing soap films
A. Sane, S. Mandre & I. Kim

S R3 On triadic resonance as an instability
mechanism in precessing cylinder flow
T. Albrecht, H. M. Blackburn, J. M. Lopez,
R. Manasseh & P. Meunier

S indicates supplementary data or movies available online.

ht
tp

s:
//

do
i.o

rg
/1

0.
10

17
/jf

m
.2

01
8.

19
9 

Pu
bl

is
he

d 
on

lin
e 

by
 C

am
br

id
ge

 U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 P

re
ss

https://doi.org/10.1017/jfm.2018.199


The JOURNAL OF FLUID MECHANICS exists for the publication of theoretical, computational and
experimental investigations of all aspects of the mechanics of fluids.

EDITOR

Prof. M. G. Worster, University of Cambridge, mgw.jfm@damtp.cam.ac.uk

DEPUTY EDITORS

Prof. P. F. Linden, University of Cambridge, p.f.linden@damtp.cam.ac.uk
Prof. C. Meneveau, Johns Hopkins University, meneveau@jhu.edu

BOOK REVIEW AND FOCUS ON FLUIDS EDITOR

Prof. A. Juel, University of Manchester, anne.juel@manchester.ac.uk

ASSOCIATE EDITORS

Prof. N. Balmforth, University of British Columbia,
njb@math.ubc.ca

Prof. O. Bühler, Courant Institute of Mathematical
Sciences, obuhler@cims.nyu.edu

Prof. C. Cenedese, Woods Hole Oceanographic
Institution, ccenedese@whoi.edu

Prof. H. Choi, Seoul National University,
choi@snu.ac.kr

Prof. J.-M. Chomaz, LadHyX–CNRS–Ecole
Polytechnique, jfm.chomaz@ladhyx.polytechnique.fr

Prof. P. A. Davidson, University of Cambridge,
pad3@eng.cam.ac.uk

Prof. J. Duncan, University of Maryland,
duncan@umd.edu

Prof. J. M. Gordillo, University of Seville,
jgordill@us.es

Prof. R. W. Griffiths, Australian National
University, Ross.Griffiths@anu.edu.au

Prof. M. Juniper, University of Cambridge,
mpj1001@cam.ac.uk

Prof. G. Kawahara, Osaka University,
kawahara@me.es.osaka-u.ac.jp

Prof. J. Kirby, University of Delaware,
kirby@udel.edu

Prof. J. C. Lasheras, University of California,
San Diego, lasherasjfm@eng.ucsd.edu

Prof. J. Magnaudet, Institut de Mécanique des
Fluides de Toulouse, magnau_jfm@imft.fr

Prof. I. Marusic, University of Melbourne,
imarusic@unimelb.edu.au

Prof. M. Matalon, University of Illinois at
Urbana-Champaign, matalon@illinois.edu

Prof. J. F. Morris, Levich Institute, CUNY City
College of New York, jfm@ccny.cuny.edu

Prof. P. Nott, Indian Institute of Science,
prnott@iisc.ac.in

Prof. M. Onorato, University of Turin,
miguel.onorato@unito.it

Prof. O. Pouliquen, CNRS - Aix Marseille
University, Olivier.Pouliquen@univ-amu.fr

Prof. J. J. Riley, University of Washington,
rileyj@u.washington.edu

Prof. S. Sarkar, University of California,
San Diego, ssarkar@eng.ucsd.edu

Prof. S. Sherwin, Imperial College,
jfluidmech@imperial.ac.uk

Prof. R. Verzicco, Università di Roma ‘Tor Vergata’,
verzicco_jfm@uniroma2.it

Prof. S. Waters, University of Oxford,
waters@maths.ox.ac.uk

Prof. J. S. Wettlaufer, University of Oxford,
John.Wettlaufer@maths.ox.ac.uk

Prof. K.-Q. Xia, The Chinese University of Hong
Kong, xia.jfm@phy.cuhk.edu.hk

RAPIDS EDITOR

Prof. É . Guazzelli, IUSTI CNRS - Aix Marseille University, Elisabeth.Guazzelli@univ-amu.fr

RAPIDS ASSOCIATE EDITORS

Prof. C. P. Caulfield, University of Cambridge, c.p.caulfield@damtp.cam.ac.uk
Prof. J. O. Dabiri, Stanford University, jodabiri@stanford.edu
Prof. D. S. Henningson, KTH Mechanics, jfm@mech.kth.se

Prof. D. Lohse, University of Twente, lohse.jfm@tnw.utwente.nl
PERSPECTIVES EDITOR

Prof. P. F. Linden, University of Cambridge, p.f.linden@damtp.cam.ac.uk

PERSPECTIVES ASSOCIATE EDITORS

Prof. M. Brenner, Harvard University, brenner@seas.harvard.edu
Prof. C. Doering, University of Michigan, doering@umich.edu

Prof. R. Goldstein, University of Cambridge, r.e.goldstein@damtp.cam.ac.uk
Prof. J. Magnaudet, Institut de Mécanique des Fluides de Toulouse, magnau_jfm@imft.fr

Prof. S. B. Pope, Cornell University, s.b.pope@cornell.edu
EDITORIAL OFFICE

FAX 44 1223 325802; JFMproduction@cambridge.org

ht
tp

s:
//

do
i.o

rg
/1

0.
10

17
/jf

m
.2

01
8.

19
9 

Pu
bl

is
he

d 
on

lin
e 

by
 C

am
br

id
ge

 U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 P

re
ss

https://doi.org/10.1017/jfm.2018.199


S U M M A RY O F I N S T RU C T I O N S F O R AU T H O R S
Full instructions are available on the JFM web page at cambridge.org/flm

Submission
Authors wishing to have papers published in the Journal should submit them via the online

submission and refereeing system, ScholarOne Manuscripts, at https://mc.manuscriptcentral.
com/jfm. Papers may be submitted to any editor or associate editor but JFM Rapids articles
(10 printed pages or fewer) must be submitted to Professors Guazzelli, Caulfield, Dabiri,
Henningson or Lohse who should be consulted in advance. Submission of a paper implies a
declaration by the author that the work is not being considered for publication elsewhere and that
it has not already been considered by a different editor of the Journal. Conference Reports must
be submitted within three months of the meeting.

Preparation of papers
Authors are encouraged to write their papers clearly, concisely and attractively, so that

their work will be readily understood. A brief summary of editorial requirements
for notation, English and presentation is available on the JFM web page (address
above). Authors are urged to use the JFM latex style macros. The [referee] option
should be used for initial submission. The style file and template files are available
at cambridge.org/core/journals/journal-of-fluid-mechanics/information/instructions-contributors.
While use of the JFM latex style file is preferred (and note that this is mandatory for JFM
Rapids submissions), ordinary latex or plain tex files can also be accepted. Other software,
such as Word, will be converted to latex by the Press or retyped. Manuscripts not prepared
using the JFM latex style file should be typed in double spacing, with references listed at the
end in alphabetical order of authors and with a separate list of figure captions.

Extensive detailed mathematical relations, tables or figures likely to be useful only to a few
specialists will not be printed, but will be available as an electronic supplement to the online
version or from the JFM Editorial Office.

Movies
Refereed movies that are integral to a paper can be supplied during the submission process

and will be published as supplementary materials.

Accepted papers
Once a paper is accepted, final production files (e.g. the LaTeX source) must be uploaded

to the ScholarOne Manuscripts site. Full details are given on the JFM web page. Do not email files
to the JFM Editorial Office unless requested to do so.

Charges
There is no charge for publication, but the cost of any colour figures in standard articles must

be borne by authors. Authors will receive a PDF file of their published article via email. For
standard articles only, offprints can be purchased if ordered when the proofs are returned.

Address questions or comments to Mrs Amanda Johns (Editorial Assistant) or Mrs
Alison James (Production Editor) at the Journals Department, Cambridge University Press,
Shaftesbury Road, Cambridge CB2 8BS, UK; tel: 44 (0)1223 347922; fax: 44 (0)1223 325802;
e-mail: JFMproduction@cambridge.org.

ht
tp

s:
//

do
i.o

rg
/1

0.
10

17
/jf

m
.2

01
8.

19
9 

Pu
bl

is
he

d 
on

lin
e 

by
 C

am
br

id
ge

 U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 P

re
ss

https://doi.org/10.1017/jfm.2018.199

